Bus

Bus 7 Sotrama 7 : Fadjiguila_Zérebatou 2 Raida Go to website

Direction
Railda L7 — Terminus Nafadji

42 stops

Open route schedule

Railda L7

Troisiéme Da

3e Arrondissement

Suguni Coura carréfour

Express Da

Arret

Sirableni

Luna Park

Arrét

Banconi Tournant

Moussa Sy Carré

Depot Carré

Korofina virage

Missiri Carré

Arrét

Arrét

Mairie Da

Fadjiguima Sugu

Arrét

Arrét

Mairie Courani

Route schedule
Railda L7 — Terminus Nafadji

Monday 07:10
Tuesday 07:10
Wednesday 07:10
Thursday 07:10
Friday 07:10
Saturday 07:10
Sunday 07:10
Route info

Direction: Railda L7
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

saMmakenougou

Dialakorodiji

mi s

Shicoro Souragabouni-— nafadi

Ngabakoro
Seyit
! Sangarebot
"’Jm,,g, g 'ty
Doumansana Be
‘F-a Juila z
o - i
Banconi A
4
: i :
e 2 l-libougou
10 Cité dela
i Medina:Coura b a'so
-
g :
=
S Quinzambougou | Bougouba
5 ~Bamako® e Pastedt i)
——

) \.\_\
Niaréla @ OpenStreetMap Donh‘lbutoré-lll,.‘

B 7 _ Sotrama 7 : Fadjiguila_Zérébatou = Raida BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-217961202
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-217961202
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-217961202

Station

Arrét

Arrét

Moussokoro Sougou

Yirini Koro

Robinet Da

Anani

Arrét

Sangasso Bilema

Arrét

Lycée Balida

Nafadji Ponda

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Missira Da

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Terminus Nafadji



Direction

Terminus Nafadji — Place Koro

48 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Nafadji

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Nafadji Ponda

Fere Da

Arrét

Sangasso Bilema

Arrét

Anani Carré

Robinet Da

Yirini Koro

Moussokoro Sougou

Arrét

Mairie Courani

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Mairie de Korofina

Route schedule
Terminus Nafadji — Place Koro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terminus Nafad;i
Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-217961202

Arrét

Arrét

Arrét

Korofina virage
fadjiguila tourné
Dépét Carré
Moussa Sy Carré
Banconi Tournant
Arret

Arret

Luna Park

Garbal
Garabalikoro
Arret

Sirableni

Express Da

Arret

Hirondelle Da
sougoukoura tourné
Soukoura Tournant
Troisiéme Da
Arret

Place Koro

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



